m16000003095

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
	•	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	÷ #)
_	_ '	_
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
•		
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
opecial instructions to	r linig Onloor.	

Office Use Only



600284478156

TOUR IS A DE 52

APR 1 4 2016

3 MASON

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 099350 4321061

AUTHORIZATION : Specification

COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

ORDER DATE: April 12, 2016

ORDER TIME : 12:14 PM

ORDER NO. : 099350-010

CUSTOMER NO: 4321061

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: PINELLAS-ALLEN'S CREEK

ASSOCIATES, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>LL</u>)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER:

A J. BLOCK, JR. BRET L. BLOCK KARL J. FORREST JAMES F. BROWN, JR. J. BERTRAM LEVY

FINE AND BLOCK ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW PARAN PLACE 2060 MOUNT PARAN ROAD, N.W. ATLANTA, GEORGIA 30327

JOSEPH J. FINE
1908 – 1986

TELEPHONE: 404-261-6800

TELECOPIER: 404-261-6960

WRITER'S DIRECT E-MAIL:

jpearson@fineandblock.com

April 12, 2016

Florida Department of State Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Consent for Use of Name of Entity - Pinellas-Allen's Creek Associates, LLC

Dear Sir/Madame:

This is to advise that owner of the name does not intend to revoke dissolution and gives permission for the name (Pinellas-Allen's Creek Associates, LLC) to be used by this new entity.

Name: Pinellas-Allen's Creek Associates, LLC

Document No.: M16000002818

Sincerely yours,

Bret L. Block, Organizer

/jrp Enclosure

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

THE STATE OF THE S

Land Committee of Land Committee of the Committee of the

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Pinellas-Allen's Creek				_
(Name of Fore	eign Limited Liability Company; must include "Lim	ited Liability Company," "L.L.C.,"	or "LLC.")	
Liability Company," "L.L.C,	Iternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting "or "LLC.")	business in Florida. The alternate a	name must include "Lin	mited
2. Delaware	3			_
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicab	ole)	
4	(Date first transacted business in Florida it	prior to registration.)	_	
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to d	etermine penalty liability)		
5. 2100 Powers Ferry Ro	ad, Ste. 200			
Atlanta, GA 30339			(%.03) (100) (100) (100)	
	(Street Address of Principal Office)	1.000	and the
6. 2100 Powers Ferry Ros	ad, Ste. 200	<u></u>		***************************************
Atlanta, GA 30339			13 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	m
	(Mailing Address)			П
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT	_acceptable)	A 10.)F ST/ , Fl.01	D
Name:	Corporation Service Company		STATE	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		> 10	
	Tallahassec	, Florida 32301 (Zip code)		
	(City)	(Zip code)		
designated in this applicate to complywith the provisi	egistered agent and to accept service of procestion, I hereby accept the appointment as registons of all statutes relative to the proper and comy position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By:	etered agent and agree to act in omplete performance of my dui	this capacity. I furt	ther agree ar with an iams
	(Registered agent's sig	gnature)	1551. VICE FIE	Sidelit
8. The name, title or cap	acity and address of the person(s) who has/have	authority to manage is/are:		
Seth R. Greenberg, CEO,	2100 Powers Ferry Road, Ste. 200, Atlanta, G	corgia 30339		
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be s	of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly a of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in ubmitted) Signature of an authorize	a foreign language, a translation	ng custody of record n of the certificate ur	s in the nder oath
This document is avanues	d in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), I	•	any false information	
	o the Department of State constitutes a third de			ı
	. Bret L. Block, Esq.			

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PINELLAS-ALLEN'S CREEK ASSOCIATES,

LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS

IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF

THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWELFTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PINELLAS-ALLEN'S CREEK ASSOCIATES, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE ELEVENTH DAY OF APRIL,

A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 202132497

Date: 04-12-16

6013313 8300 SR# 20162235153